
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti Cadetti - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. 12:33.442
Tempo gara

1 1:46.123 + 00.280 15:14:48.840  43,082

2 1:45.843 --------- 15:16:34.683  43,196

3 1:47.506 + 01.663 15:18:22.189  42,528

4 1:46.207 + 00.364 15:20:08.396  43,048

5 1:48.330 + 02.487 15:21:56.726  42,204

6 1:48.897 + 03.054 15:23:45.623  41,985

7 1:46.779 + 00.936 15:25:32.402  42,817

 Po. 2 - # 61 VALL P. + 40.738
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.336 + 01.870 15:14:56.111  40,340

2 1:54.176 + 02.710 15:16:50.287  40,043

3 1:54.434 + 02.968 15:18:44.721  39,953

4 1:51.466 --------- 15:20:36.187  41,017

5 1:51.500 + 00.034 15:22:27.687  41,004

6 1:51.870 + 00.404 15:24:19.557  40,869

7 1:53.583 + 02.117 15:26:13.140  40,253

 Po. 3 - # 125 CHIEREGATO Y. + 41.535
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.385 + 02.753 15:14:59.195  39,970

2 1:52.065 + 00.433 15:16:51.260  40,798

3 1:54.055 + 02.423 15:18:45.315  40,086

4 1:51.933 + 00.301 15:20:37.248  40,846

5 1:52.903 + 01.271 15:22:30.151  40,495

6 1:51.632 --------- 15:24:21.783  40,956

7 1:52.154 + 00.522 15:26:13.937  40,765

 Po. 4 - # 53 TSCHAGER F. + 1:02.753
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.119 + 05.224 15:15:02.873  38,382

2 1:53.895 --------- 15:16:56.768  40,142

3 1:54.791 + 00.896 15:18:51.559  39,829

4 1:56.548 + 02.653 15:20:48.107  39,228

5 1:55.084 + 01.189 15:22:43.191  39,728

6 1:54.974 + 01.079 15:24:38.165  39,766

7 1:56.990 + 03.095 15:26:35.155  39,080

 Po. 5 - # 15 DELLADDIO A. + 1:35.217
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.802 + 00.907 15:15:01.732  38,484

2 1:57.895 --------- 15:16:59.627  38,780

3 1:59.872 + 01.977 15:18:59.499  38,141

4 2:00.413 + 02.518 15:20:59.912  37,969

5 2:01.082 + 03.187 15:23:00.994  37,760

6 2:02.511 + 04.616 15:25:03.505  37,319

7 2:04.114 + 06.219 15:27:07.619  36,837

 Po. 6 - # 926 CERETTA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.039 + 06.126 15:15:18.606  33,857

2 2:12.049 + 03.136 15:17:30.655  34,624

3 2:08.913 --------- 15:19:39.568  35,466

4 2:11.419 + 02.506 15:21:50.987  34,789

5 2:12.495 + 03.582 15:24:03.482  34,507

6 2:14.606 + 05.693 15:26:18.088  33,966

 Po. 7 - # 238 FADANELLI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.096 + 03.060 15:15:11.472  35,692

2 2:28.146 + 23.110 15:17:39.618  30,861

3 2:06.148 + 01.112 15:19:45.766  36,243

4 2:26.228 + 21.192 15:22:11.994  31,266

5 2:06.794 + 01.758 15:24:18.788  36,058

6 2:05.036 --------- 15:26:23.824  36,565

 Po. 8 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.421 + 02.705 15:15:12.480  35,327

2 2:06.716 --------- 15:17:19.196  36,081

3 2:06.932 + 00.216 15:19:26.128  36,019

4 2:48.433 + 41.717 15:22:14.561  27,144

5 2:12.148 + 05.432 15:24:26.709  34,598

6 2:10.024 + 03.308 15:26:36.733  35,163

 Po. 9 - # 982 PELLIZZER S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.745 + -00.-697 15:15:53.433  27,094

2 2:49.442 --------- 15:18:42.875  26,983

3 2:52.855 + 03.413 15:21:35.730  26,450

4 2:53.498 + 04.056 15:24:29.228  26,352

5 2:51.331 + 01.889 15:27:20.559  26,685

 Po. 10 - # 63 VICARI J. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.390 + 13.494 15:16:01.503  26,068

2 2:52.808 + 10.912 15:18:54.311  26,457

3 2:53.216 + 11.320 15:21:47.527  26,395

4 2:52.442 + 10.546 15:24:39.969  26,513

5 2:41.896 --------- 15:27:21.865  28,240

Fastest lap: 1:45.843 
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